
HOT Dam 2012
Age Group Results 2M
August 11, 2012
Results By DH. WTRC

Overall Male 2M
Place               Name                 City           Age    
Overall  Total Time
1                   Kadon Stabeno        Wolfforth  TX  16     1        
11:43

Male  7 to  9
Place               Name                 City           Age    
Overall  Total Time
1                   Ross Cohen           Lubbock  TX    9      41       
18:00
2                   Ben McClendon        Lubbock  TX    9      76       
25:38

Male 10 to 12
Place               Name                 City           Age    
Overall  Total Time
1                   Cole Agnew           Lubbock  TX    10     13       
14:32
2                   Jaden Wells          Lubbock  TX    12     24       
15:39
3                   Brenden Anderson     Lubbock  TX    10     53       
19:31

Male 13 to 15
Place               Name                 City           Age    
Overall  Total Time
1                   Alexander Chamales   Lubbock  TX    14     10       
14:24
2                   Jake Speed           Wolfforth  TX  13     20       
15:07
3                   Logan Richardson     Lubbock  TX    15     22       
15:32

Male 16 to 19
Place               Name                 City           Age    
Overall  Total Time
1                   Daniel McGill        Wolfforth  TX  16     2        
11:46
2                   Hunter Saddler       Lubbock  TX    16     5        
12:27
3                   Samuel Lane          Lubbock  TX    17     8        
14:06

Male 25 to 29
Place               Name                 City           Age    
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Overall  Total Time
1                   Sam Wyatt            Lubbock  TX    25     16       
14:50
2                   Fernando Rivas       Lubbock  TX    26     27       
16:07
3                   Landon Lewis         Lubbock  TX    27     37       
17:11
4                   Leonard Simnacher    Levelland  TX  27     52       
19:19

Male 30 to 34
Place               Name                 City           Age    
Overall  Total Time
1                   Oscar Lopez          Olton  TX      34     7        
14:04
2                   Jose Alarcon         Muleshoe  TX   30     18       
14:59

Male 35 to 39
Place               Name                 City           Age    
Overall  Total Time
1                   Kenny Powell         Lubbock  TX    38     15       
14:39
2                   Hedge Martin         Lubbock  TX    37     28       
16:09
3                   Isaac Munoz Jr       Lubbock  TX    36     30       
16:13
4                   Russ McGuire         Lubbock  TX    35     60       
20:36

Male 40 to 44
Place               Name                 City           Age    
Overall  Total Time
1                   Lee Cohen            Lubbock  TX    40     3        
12:02
2                   Chris Ankrum         Lubbock  TX    44     6        
14:02
3                   David Aguirre        Lubbock  TX    40     14       
14:33

Male 45 to 49
Place               Name                 City           Age    
Overall  Total Time
1                   Martin Montalvo      Plainview  TX  47     4        
12:07
2                   Paul Gaschen         Lubbock  TX    47     46       
18:36
3                   Todd Smith           Lubbock  TX    47     58       
20:16

Male 50 to 54
Place               Name                 City           Age    
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Overall  Total Time
1                   David Doyle          Lubbock  TX    53     21       
15:08
2                   Scott Cain           Lubbock  TX    50     31       
16:36
3                   J Edson Pinto        Lubbock  TX    51     44       
18:14

Male 55 to 59
Place               Name                 City           Age    
Overall  Total Time
1                   John Clements        Lubbock  TX    56     9        
14:17
2                   Gonzalo Ramirez      Lubbock  TX    56     25       
15:50
3                   Ed Price             Lubbock  TX    56     39       
17:32
4                   Owen Sears           Lubbock  TX    58     63       
21:03

Male 60 to 64
Place               Name                 City           Age    
Overall  Total Time
1                   Jerry Morris         Lubbock  TX    61     19       
15:02

Male 65 to 69
Place               Name                 City           Age    
Overall  Total Time
1                   Jack Bearden         Lubbock  TX    65     36       
17:10
2                   Gary Gressett        Lubbock  TX    65     47       
18:37
3                   Rick Lampe           Lubbock  TX    68     70       
23:42

Male 70 and over
Place               Name                 City           Age    
Overall  Total Time
1                   Ralph Wolf           Lubbock  TX    75     67       
21:56
2                   James Pratt          Lubbock  TX    70     73       
24:17
3                   Bill Felton          Lubbock  TX    77     78       
27:37

Overall Female 2M 
Place               Name                 City           Age    
Overall  Total Time
1                   Taylor Lindstrom     Texas  TX      17     11       
14:31
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Female  7 to  9
Place               Name                 City           Age    
Overall  Total Time
1                   Gabby Waldrop        Lubbock  TX    8      71       
23:44
2                   Paige Pierce         Plainview  TX  7      72       
23:45

Female 13 to 15
Place               Name                 City           Age    
Overall  Total Time
1                   Kelsey Hix           Lubbock  TX    14     29       
16:11
2                   Maddie Ward          Lubbock  TX    15     32       
16:44
3                   Taylor Lawrence      Lubbock  TX    14     33       
16:58
4                   Kate Kitchens        Ransom Canyon  14     40       
17:36
5                   Tatiana Martinez     Lubbock  TX 15         
17:45       
6                   Monique Garcia       Lubbock  TX    15     45       
18:24
7                   Destiny Shaffer      Lubbock  TX    15     55       
20:02
8                   Audrey Deleon        Lubbock  TX    15     57       
20:05
9                   Jaymie Newman        Lubbock  TX    15     81       
36:11

Female 16 to 19
Place               Name                 City           Age    
Overall  Total Time
1                   Kristin Neff         Lubbock  TX    18     12       
14:31
2                   Kim Correa           Lubbock  TX    16     17       
14:56
3                   Brooke Lindstrom     Lubbock  TX    17     26       
16:04
4                   Whitney Willborn     Lubbock  TX    16     42       
18:11
5                   Kelsi Wilson         Lubbock  TX    16     43       
18:12

Female 20 to 24
Place               Name                 City           Age    
Overall  Total Time
1                   Emma Wyatt           Lubbock  TX    24     65       
21:12
2                   Gina German          Lubbock  TX    22     75       
24:38
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Female 25 to 29
Place               Name                 City           Age    
Overall  Total Time
1                   Jennifer Strong      Lubbock  TX    29     62       
20:56

Female 30 to 34
Place               Name                 City           Age    
Overall  Total Time
1                   Rebecca Cooper       Lubbock  TX    31     23       
15:33
2                   Natasha Mathis       Lubbock  TX    32     49       
18:55
3                   Nonnie Peters        Lubbock  TX    33     50       
19:10
4                   Keirstin Carson      Lubbock  TX    33     68       
23:03
5                   Jill Jaquess         Lubbock  TX    34     77       
26:09

Female 35 to 39
Place               Name                 City           Age    
Overall  Total Time
1                   Stacy Cain           Lubbock  TX    39     59       
20:27
2                   Michelle Orosco      Earth  TX      37     61       
20:46

Female 40 to 44
Place               Name                 City           Age    
Overall  Total Time
1                   Sandra Torres        Lubbock  TX    44     35       
17:05
2                   Sharla Kinman        Lubbock  TX    44     38       
17:13
3                   Ronda Russell        Shallowater  TX42     48       
18:38
4                   Shannon McClendon    Lubbock  TX    40     51       
19:17
5                   Melissa Chamales     Lubbock  TX    43     54       
19:58
6                   Quinn Ankrum         Lubbock  TX    41     56       
20:03

Female 45 to 49
Place               Name                 City           Age    
Overall  Total Time
1                   Valeri Gatlin        Lubbock  TX    45     34       
17:04
2                   Sherri Rodriguez     Slaton  TX     48     64       
21:06
3                   Cathy Hudson         Wolfforth  TX  45     69       
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23:05

Female 50 to 54
Place               Name                 City           Age    
Overall  Total Time
1                   Julie Randolph       Lubbock  TX    53     74       
24:26

Female 55 to 59
Place               Name                 City           Age    
Overall  Total Time
1                   Debbie Roman         L:ubbock  TX   56     66       
21:43
2                   Jan Simnacher        Levelland  TX  59     80       
33:14

Female 60 and over
Place               Name                 City           Age    
Overall  Total Time
1                   Josie Aleman         Lubbock  TX    61     79       
28:18

HOT Dam 2012
Age Graded Results 2M
"August 11, 2012"
Results By DH. WTRC

2M CLYDES/ATHENA

Female Finishers-ATHENA
Place Name City Age Gender Actual Time Net 
Time
    1 Selena Thompson Lubbock  TX 31 F       21:45       
21:43
    2 Dayton Castro Lubbock  TX 24 F       21:53       
21:53
    3 Elizabet Alarcon Muleshoe  TX 30 F       22:59       
22:58
    4 Lisa Martell Lubbock  TX 38 F       24:34       
24:00
    5 Ashley Nelson Lubbock  TX 34 F       26:09       
25:58
    6 Joann Barrientos Lubbock  TX 38 F       32:38       
31:52

Male Finishers-CLYDESDALE
Place Name City Age Gender Actual Time Net 
Time
    1 Stephen Seitz Clovis  NM 22 M       13:00       
13:00
    2 Alex Hernandez Lubbock  TX 18 M       15:30       
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14:59
    3 Damon West Lubbock  TX 32 M       15:25       
15:18
    4 Rodney Smith Lubbock  TX 51 M       17:50       
15:28
    5 John Barrientos Lubbock  TX 38 M       18:27       
17:42
    6 Craig Peterson Hobbs  NM 55 M       23:07       
19:25
    7 Jason Calvert Lubbock  TX 33 M       21:57       
21:42
    8 Mike Punzo Lubbock  TX 38 M       22:53       
21:57
    9 Jeff Hagins Lubbock  TX 45 M       26:47       
24:22
-----------------------------------------------------------------
--------------

HOT Dam 2012
Age Group Results 5M
August 11, 2012
Results By DH. WTRC

Overall Male 5M
Place               Name                      City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Quent Bearden             Lubbock  TX     37      
1       27:37

Male 13 to 15
Place               Name                      City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Raja Rajcic               Lubbock  TX     14      
14      34:34
2                   Christopher Gaschen       Lubbock  TX     15      
29      38:22

Male 16 to 19
Place               Name                      City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Mahmud Alkul              Lubbock  TX     16      
5       31:25
2                   Dillon Vanwinkle          Lubbock  TX     18      
10      32:57
3                   Gideon Simiyu             Lubbock  TX     16      
11      32:58
4                   Michael Cooks             Lubbock  TX     16      
12      33:31
5                   Jared Lewis               Lubbock  TX     16      
13      33:31
6                   Timothy Peikert           Wlofforth  TX   18      
26      37:37
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7                   Alexander Morgan-Fleming  Lubbock  TX     16      
28      38:17

Male 20 to 24
Place               Name                      City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Jonathan Webster          Lubbock  TX     23      
19      35:27
2                   Yidong Chen               Lubbock  TX     21      
34      39:45
3                   Johnny Haynes             Levelland  TX   23      
43      41:46
4                   Nathan Ortiz              Lubbock  TX     23      
48      42:53
5                   Zakri Redding             Lubbock  TX     23      
91      52:53

Male 25 to 29
Place               Name                      City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Larry Lovato              Lubbock  TX     26      
2       29:55
2                   Bradley Whitworth         Lubbock  TX     26      
4       30:39
3                   Aaron Kelly               Lubbock  TX     29      
9       32:53
4                   Curtis Norrod             Lubbock  TX     28      
23      36:23
5                   Geoff Lynn                Lubbock  TX     28      
24      37:18
6                   Clint Cechan              Lubbock  TX     28      
40      40:44
7                   Emmanuel Ramirez          Lubbock  TX     29      
52      43:05
8                   Coleman Williams          Lubbock  TX     26      
65      46:27
9                   Sean Anzaldua             Lubbock  TX     27      
66      46:46
10                  Ben Boston                Lubbock  TX     27      
68      47:30
11                  Chad Taska                Lubbock  TX     26      
107     1:04:50

Male 30 to 34
Place               Name                      City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Joe Osterkamp             Muleshoe  TX    34      
3       30:31
2                   Nicholas Reeves           Lubbock  TX     33      
7       32:09
3                   Jason Fellers             Lubbock  TX     32      
8       32:36
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4                   Joshua Leyva              Lubbock  TX     33      
16      34:56
5                   Andrew Allison            Lubbock  TX     31      
22      35:51
6                   Gary Evans                Lubbock  TX     32      
37      40:32
7                   Corby White               Farwell  TX     34      
38      40:34
8                   Tyler Trammel             Lubbock  TX     33      
39      40:44
9                   Anthony Garza             Lubbock  TX     33      
49      42:55
10                  Heath Halford             Lubbock  TX     33      
84      50:33
11                  Chris Bolinger            Lubbock  TX     34      
100     56:12

Male 35 to 39
Place               Name                      City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Ronnie Adams              Lubbock  TX     37      
32      39:14
2                   Chris Blazek              Wolfforth  TX   36      
36      40:22
3                   Ali Nejat                 Lubbock  TX     36      
67      47:23

Male 40 to 44
Place               Name                      City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   David Rogowski            Lubbock  TX     44      
6       31:58
2                   Brett Peikert             Wolfforth  TX   44      
15      34:49
3                   Eric Fisher               Lubbock  TX     41      
18      35:15
4                   Mont McClendon            Lubbock  TX     40      
30      38:35
5                   Bryan Timpe               Lubbock  TX     44      
33      39:28
6                   Ernesto Cavazos           Plainview  TX   40      
71      48:20

Male 45 to 49
Place               Name                      City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Abel Reyna                Lubbock  TX     49      
27      37:47
2                   Brent Adcock              Anton  TX       49      
51      42:57
3                   Les Kinman                Lubbock  TX     47      
70      47:47
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4                   Mike Tone                 Lubbock  TX     47      
98      55:36

Male 50 to 54
Place               Name                      City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Paul Pare                 Lubbock  TX     50      
20      35:40
2                   Gail Faries               Lebbock  TX     52      
85      50:46

Male 55 to 59
Place               Name                      City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Keith Whitworth           Lubbock  TX     55      
50      42:56
2                   Steve German              Lubbock  TX     55      
58      44:26
3                   Ian Scott-Fleming         Lubbock  TX     57      
82      50:07

Male 60 to 64
Place               Name                      City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Damon Provence            Sudan  TX       61      
46      42:33
2                   Sam Wall                  Slaton  TX      63      
56      43:54
3                   Ronnie Prigg              Lubbock  TX     61      
57      44:20
4                   Mike Strum                Carlsbad  NM    61      
72      48:31
5                   Mike Kelley               Lubbock  TX     63      
109     1:06:04

Male 65 to 69
Place               Name                      City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Ron Lubowicz              Lubbock  TX     69      
64      46:20
2                   James Livermore           Lubbock  TX     65      
99      55:42

Male 70 and over
Place               Name                      City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Gorden Jenkins            Amarillo  TX    71      
73      48:36

Overall Female 5M 
Place               Name                      City            Age     
Overall Total Time
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1                   Iris Rivero               Lubbock  TX     37      
17      35:05

Female 13 to 15
Place               Name                      City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Jessica McGill            Wolfforth  TX   15      
44      42:00

Female 16 to 19
Place               Name                      City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Shelby Pritchard          Lubbock  TX     16      
25      37:33
2                   Megan Taylor              Lubbock  TX     16      
31      38:40
3                   Whitney Smith             Lubbock  TAX    17      
41      41:24
4                   Grace McGill              Wolfforth  TX   18      
45      42:01
5                   Meagan Paris              Levelland  TX   19      
88      51:53

Female 25 to 29
Place               Name                      City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Amanda Boston             Lubbock  TX     28      
21      35:40
2                   Lindsay Grannan           Lubbock  TX     28      
47      42:41
3                   Jaimie Davis              Muleshoe  TX    26      
53      43:23
4                   Kaci Cechan               Lubbock  TX     28      
81      49:49
5                   Ashley Alexander          Lubbock  TX     28      
92      53:11
6                   April Covington           Lubbock  TX     28      
94      53:50
7                   Shanna Faries             Lubbock  TX     27      
106     1:02:28
8                   Lory Taska                Lubbock  TX     25      
108     1:04:50

Female 30 to 34
Place               Name                      City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Erica Freeman             Shallowater  TX 34      
60      45:13
2                   Mandy Poklikuha           Lubbock  TX     34      
61      45:20
3                   Brooke Hix                Lubbock  TX     32      
77      49:29
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4                   Amy McAlexander           Lubbock  TX     31      
83      50:15
5                   Erin Dulin                Shallowater  TX 34      
89      52:11
6                   Camille Osterkamp         Muleshoe  TX    34      
105     58:45

Female 35 to 39
Place               Name                      City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Jonna Byars               Lubbock  TX     38      
35      39:55
2                   Jody Dennis               Shallowater  TX 35      
59      45:13
3                   Susanne Moore             Lubbock  TX     38      
62      46:04
4                   Maritza Gamboa            Lubbock  TX     35      
75      48:49
5                   Michelle Garcia           Lubbock  TX     36      
79      49:44
6                   Christy Villalobos        Lubbock  TX     35      
80      49:45
7                   Rachel Behrens            Lubbock  TX     36      
93      53:44
8                   Hilary Halford            Lubbock  TX     36      
95      54:37
9                   Becky Gomez               Lubbock  TX     39      
101     57:00
10                  Elizabeth Flores          Lubbock  TX     36      
110     1:20:39

Female 40 to 44
Place               Name                      City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Norma Garcia              Lubbock  TX     43      
54      43:28
2                   Debbie Gelber             Lubbock  TX     43      
55      43:49
3                   Cathy Paden               Slaton  TX      42      
63      46:13
4                   Deborah Bahme             Lubbock  TX     40      
76      49:22

Female 45 to 49
Place               Name                      City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Mary Ann Rinehart         Lubbock  TX     48      
69      47:32
2                   Julie Polk                Levelland  TX   47      
74      48:40
3                   Pam Gaschen               Lubbock  TX     47      
86      50:58
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4                   Shawna Wilson             Shallowater  TX 45      
87      51:29
5                   Teresa Tone               Lubbock  TX     45      
97      55:35
6                   Laura Lappe               Lubbock  TX     46      
102     58:21

Female 50 to 54
Place               Name                      City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Gwen Lappley              Lubbock  TX     50      
78      49:38
2                   Stella Luera              Olton  TX       54      
90      52:31
3                   Marty Adcock              Anton  TX       52      
96      54:57

Female 55 to 59
Place               Name                      City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Leesa Price               Lubbock  TX     56      
42      41:34

Female 60 and over
Place               Name                      City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Etta Mayer                Lubbock  TX     63      
103     58:33
2                   Sarah Gaxiola             Lubbock  TX     60      
104     58:39

HOT Dam 2012
Age Graded Results 5M
"August 11, 2012"
Results By DH. WTRC

5M CLYDES/ATHENA

Female Finishers-ATHENA
Place Name City Age Gender Actual Time Net 
Time
    1 Crystal Salazar Lubbock  TX 33 F       47:01       
46:48
    2 Jessie Aguilar-Redding GarlandTX 51 F     1:05:33       
56:38
    3   Gabriela Saldana Lubbock TX     48      F           
1:16:00   

Male Finishers-CLYDESDALE
Place Name City Age Gender Actual Time Net 
Time
    1 William Bagley Lubbock  TX 18 M       36:04       
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34:52
    2 Jim Deaver Lubbock  TX 54 M       43:01       
36:25
    3 Tom Fallgren Lubbock  TX 49 M       42:02       
37:03
    4 Adam Puckett Lubbock  TX 41 M       40:30       
37:59
    5 Jerry Adams Lubbock  TX 36 M       46:52       
45:36
    6 Lance Ward Lubbock  TX 44 M       50:13       
46:03
    7 Christopher Gscheidle Wolfforth 29 M       55:45       
55:42
    8 Byron Campbell Lubbock  TX 29 M       56:13       
56:10
    9 Jay Dulin Shallowater  TX 38 M       59:06       
56:42
-----------------------------------------------------------------
----------------

HOT Dam 2012
2 MILE OVERALL
August 11, 2012
Results By DH. WTRC

Place              Name                City           Age    AGrp 
Place      TIME       PACE
1                  Kadon Stabeno       Wolfforth  TX  16       1 
3M OA-M    11:43     5:52/M
2                  Daniel McGill       Wolfforth  TX  16       1 
M 16-19    11:46     5:53/M
3                  Lee Cohen           Lubbock  TX    40       1 
M 40-44    12:02     6:01/M
4                  Martin Montalvo     Plainview  TX  47       1 
M 45-49    12:07     6:04/M
5                  Hunter Saddler      Lubbock  TX    16       2 
M 16-19    12:27     6:14/M
6                  Stephen Seitz       Clovis  NM     22       1 
M  7-99    13:00     6:30/M
7                  Chris Ankrum        Lubbock  TX    44       2 
M 40-44    14:02     7:01/M
8                  Oscar Lopez         Olton  TX      34       1 
M 30-34    14:04     7:02/M
9                  Samuel Lane         Lubbock  TX    17       3 
M 16-19    14:06     7:03/M
10                 John Clements       Lubbock  TX    56       1 
M 55-59    14:17     7:09/M
11                 Alexander Chamales  Lubbock  TX    14       1 
M 13-15    14:24     7:12/M
12                 Taylor Lindstrom    Texas  TX      17       1 
3M-OA-F    14:31     7:16/M
13                 Kristin Neff        Lubbock  TX    18       1 
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F 16-19    14:31     7:16/M
14                 Cole Agnew          Lubbock  TX    10       1 
M 10-12    14:32     7:16/M
15                 David Aguirre       Lubbock  TX    40       3 
M 40-44    14:33     7:17/M
16                 Kenny Powell        Lubbock  TX    38       1 
M 35-39    14:39     7:20/M
17                 Sam Wyatt           Lubbock  TX    25       1 
M 25-29    14:50     7:25/M
18                 Kim Correa          Lubbock  TX    16       2 
F 16-19    14:56     7:28/M
19                 Jose Alarcon        Muleshoe  TX   30       2 
M 30-34    14:59     7:30/M
20                 Jerry Morris        Lubbock  TX    61       1 
M 60-64    15:02     7:31/M
21                 Jake Speed          Wolfforth  TX  13       2 
M 13-15    15:07     7:34/M
22                 David Doyle         Lubbock  TX    53       1 
M 50-54    15:08     7:34/M
23                 Damon West          Lubbock  TX    32       2 
M  7-99    15:25     7:43/M
24                 Alex Hernandez      Lubbock  TX    18       3 
M  7-99    15:30     7:45/M
25                 Logan Richardson    Lubbock  TX    15       3 
M 13-15    15:32     7:46/M
26                 Rebecca Cooper      Lubbock  TX    31       1 
F 30-34    15:33     7:47/M
27                 Jaden Wells         Lubbock  TX    12       2 
M 10-12    15:39     7:50/M
28                 Gonzalo Ramirez     Lubbock  TX    56       2 
M 55-59    15:50     7:55/M
29                 Brooke Lindstrom    Lubbock  TX    17       3 
F 16-19    16:04     8:02/M
30                 Fernando Rivas      Lubbock  TX    26       2 
M 25-29    16:07     8:04/M
31                 Hedge Martin        Lubbock  TX    37       2 
M 35-39    16:09     8:05/M
32                 Kelsey Hix          Lubbock  TX    14       1 
F 13-15    16:11     8:06/M
33                 Isaac Munoz Jr      Lubbock  TX    36       3 
M 35-39    16:13     8:07/M
34                 Scott Cain          Lubbock  TX    50       2 
M 50-54    16:36     8:18/M
35                 Maddie Ward         Lubbock  TX    15       2 
F 13-15    16:44     8:22/M
36                 Taylor Lawrence     Lubbock  TX    14       3 
F 13-15    16:58     8:29/M
37                 Valeri Gatlin       Lubbock  TX    45       1 
F 45-49    17:04     8:32/M
38                 Sandra Torres       Lubbock  TX    44       1 
F 40-44    17:05     8:33/M
39                 Jack Bearden        Lubbock  TX    65       1 
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M 65-69    17:10     8:35/M
40                 Landon Lewis        Lubbock  TX    27       3 
M 25-29    17:11     8:36/M
41                 Sharla Kinman       Lubbock  TX    44       2 
F 40-44    17:13     8:37/M
42                 Ed Price            Lubbock  TX    56       3 
M 55-59    17:32     8:46/M
43                 Kate Kitchens       Ransom Canyon  14       4 
F 13-15    17:36     8:48/M
44                 Tatiana Martinez    Lubbock  TX    15       5 
F 13-15    17:45     8:53/M
45                 Rodney Smith        Lubbock  TX    51       4 
M  7-99    17:50     8:55/M
46                 Ross Cohen          Lubbock  TX    9        5 
M  7- 9    18:00     9:00/M
47                 Whitney Willborn    Lubbock  TX    16       4 
F 16-19    18:11     9:06/M
48                 Kelsi Wilson        Lubbock  TX    16       5 
F 16-19    18:12     9:06/M
49                 J Edson Pinto       Lubbock  TX    51       3 
M 50-54    18:14     9:07/M
50                 Monique Garcia      Lubbock  TX    15       6 
F 13-15    18:24     9:12/M
51                 John Barrientos     Lubbock  TX    38       6 
M  7-99    18:27     9:14/M
52                 Paul Gaschen        Lubbock  TX    47       2 
M 45-49    18:36     9:18/M
53                 Gary Gressett       Lubbock  TX    65       2 
M 65-69    18:37     9:19/M
54                 Ronda Russell       Shallowater  TX42       3 
F 40-44    18:38     9:19/M
55                 Natasha Mathis      Lubbock  TX    32       2 
F 30-34    18:55     9:28/M
56                 Nonnie Peters       Lubbock  TX    33       3 
F 30-34    19:10     9:35/M
57                 Shannon McClendon   Lubbock  TX    40       4 
F 40-44    19:17     9:39/M
58                 Leonard Simnacher   Levelland  TX  27       4 
M 25-29    19:19     9:40/M
59                 Brenden Anderson    Lubbock  TX    10       4 
M 10-12    19:31     9:46/M
60                 Melissa Chamales    Lubbock  TX    43       5 
F 40-44    19:58     9:59/M
61                 Destiny Shaffer     Lubbock  TX    15       7 
F 13-15    20:02    10:01/M
62                 Quinn Ankrum        Lubbock  TX    41       6 
F 40-44    20:03    10:02/M
63                 Audrey Deleon       Lubbock  TX    15       8 
F 13-15    20:05    10:03/M
64                 Todd Smith          Lubbock  TX    47       3 
M 45-49    20:16    10:08/M
65                 Stacy Cain          Lubbock  TX    39       1 
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F 35-39    20:27    10:14/M
66                 Russ McGuire        Lubbock  TX    35       4 
M 35-39    20:36    10:18/M
67                 Michelle Orosco     Earth  TX      37       2 
F 35-39    20:46    10:23/M
68                 Jennifer Strong     Lubbock  TX    29       1 
F 25-29    20:56    10:28/M
69                 Owen Sears          Lubbock  TX    58       4 
M 55-59    21:03    10:32/M
70                 Sherri Rodriguez    Slaton  TX     48       2 
F 45-49    21:06    10:33/M
71                 Emma Wyatt          Lubbock  TX    24       1 
F 20-24    21:12    10:36/M
72                 Debbie Roman        L:ubbock  TX   56       1 
F 55-59    21:43    10:52/M
73                 Selena Thompson     Lubbock  TX    31       5 
F  7-99    21:45    10:53/M
74                 Dayton Castro       Lubbock  TX    24       6 
F  7-99    21:53    10:57/M
75                 Ralph Wolf          Lubbock  TX    75       1 
M 70-99    21:56    10:58/M
76                 Jason Calvert       Lubbock  TX    33       7 
M  7-99    21:57    10:59/M
77                 Mike Punzo          Lubbock  TX    38       8 
M  7-99    22:53    11:27/M
78                 Elizabet Alarcon    Muleshoe  TX   30       7 
F  7-99    22:59    11:30/M
79                 Keirstin Carson     Lubbock  TX    33       4 
F 30-34    23:03    11:32/M
80                 Cathy Hudson        Wolfforth  TX  45       3 
F 45-49    23:05    11:33/M
81                 Craig Peterson      Hobbs  NM      55       9 
M  7-99    23:07    11:34/M
82                 Rick Lampe          Lubbock  TX    68       3 
M 65-69    23:42    11:51/M
83                 Gabby Waldrop       Lubbock  TX    8        1 
F  7- 9    23:44    11:52/M
84                 Paige Pierce        Plainview  TX  7        2 
F  7- 9    23:45    11:53/M
85                 James Pratt         Lubbock  TX    70       2 
M 70-99    24:17    12:09/M
86                 Julie Randolph      Lubbock  TX    53       1 
F 50-54    24:26    12:13/M
87                 Lisa Martell        Lubbock  TX    38       8 
F  7-99    24:34    12:17/M
88                 Gina German         Lubbock  TX    22       2 
F 20-24    24:38    12:19/M
89                 Ben McClendon       Lubbock  TX    9       10 
M  7- 9    25:38    12:49/M
90                 Jill Jaquess        Lubbock  TX    34       5 
F 30-34    26:09    13:05/M
91                 Ashley Nelson       Lubbock  TX    34       9 
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F  7-99    26:09    13:05/M
92                 Jeff Hagins         Lubbock  TX    45      11 
M  7-99    26:47    13:24/M
93                 Bill Felton         Lubbock  TX    77       3 
M 70-99    27:37    13:49/M
94                 Josie Aleman        Lubbock  TX    61       1 
F 60-99    28:18    14:09/M
95                 Joann Barrientos    Lubbock  TX    38      10 
F  7-99    32:38    16:19/M
96                 Jan Simnacher       Levelland  TX  59       2 
F 55-59    33:14    16:37/M
97                 Jaymie Newman       Lubbock  TX    15       8 
F 13-15    36:11    18:06/M

HOT Dam 2012
5 MILE OVERALL
August 11, 2012
Results By DH. WTRC

Place              Name                   City          Age       
AGrp Place     TIME     PACE
1                  Quent Bearden          Lubbock  TX   37       
1 10M-OA-M     27:37   5:31/M
2                  Larry Lovato           Lubbock  TX   26       
1 M 25-29      29:55   5:59/M
3                  Joe Osterkamp          Muleshoe  TX  34       
1 M 30-34      30:31   6:06/M
4                  Bradley Whitworth      Lubbock  TX   26       
2 M 25-29      30:39   6:08/M
5                  Mahmud Alkul           Lubbock  TX   16       
1 M 16-19      31:25   6:17/M
6                  David Rogowski         Lubbock  TX   44       
1 M 40-44      31:58   6:24/M
7                  Nicholas Reeves        Lubbock  TX   33       
2 M 30-34      32:09   6:26/M
8                  Jason Fellers          Lubbock  TX   32       
3 M 30-34      32:36   6:31/M
9                  Aaron Kelly            Lubbock  TX   29       
3 M 25-29      32:53   6:35/M
10                 Dillon Vanwinkle       Lubbock  TX   18       
2 M 16-19      32:57   6:35/M
11                 Gideon Simiyu          Lubbock  TX   16       
3 M 16-19      32:58   6:36/M
12                 Michael Cooks          Lubbock  TX   16       
4 M 16-19      33:31   6:42/M
13                 Jared Lewis            Lubbock  TX   16       
5 M 16-19      33:31   6:42/M
14                 Raja Rajcic            Lubbock  TX   14       
1 M 13-15      34:34   6:55/M
15                 Brett Peikert          Wolfforth  TX 44       
2 M 40-44      34:49   6:58/M
16                 Joshua Leyva           Lubbock  TX   33       
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4 M 30-34      34:56   6:59/M
17                 Iris Rivero            Lubbock  TX   37       
1 10M-OA-F     35:05   7:01/M
18                 Eric Fisher            Lubbock  TX   41       
3 M 40-44      35:15   7:03/M
19                 Jonathan Webster       Lubbock  TX   23       
1 M 20-24      35:27   7:05/M
20                 Paul Pare              Lubbock  TX   50       
1 M 50-54      35:40   7:08/M
21                 Amanda Boston          Lubbock  TX   28       
1 F 25-29      35:40   7:08/M
22                 Andrew Allison         Lubbock  TX   31       
5 M 30-34      35:51   7:10/M
23                 William Bagley         Lubbock  TX   18       
2 M 13-99      36:04   7:13/M
24                 Curtis Norrod          Lubbock  TX   28       
4 M 25-29      36:23   7:17/M
25                 Geoff Lynn             Lubbock  TX   28       
5 M 25-29      37:18   7:28/M
26                 Shelby Pritchard       Lubbock  TX   16       
1 F 16-19      37:33   7:31/M
27                 Timothy Peikert        Wlofforth  TX 18       
6 M 16-19      37:37   7:31/M
28                 Abel Reyna             Lubbock  TX   49       
1 M 45-49      37:47   7:33/M
29                 Alexander Morgan-FleminLubbock  TX   16       
7 M 16-19      38:17   7:39/M
30                 Christopher Gaschen    Lubbock  TX   15       
3 M 13-15      38:22   7:40/M
31                 Mont McClendon         Lubbock  TX   40       
4 M 40-44      38:35   7:43/M
32                 Megan Taylor           Lubbock  TX   16       
2 F 16-19      38:40   7:44/M
33                 Ronnie Adams           Lubbock  TX   37       
1 M 35-39      39:14   7:51/M
34                 Bryan Timpe            Lubbock  TX   44       
5 M 40-44      39:28   7:54/M
35                 Yidong Chen            Lubbock  TX   21       
2 M 20-24      39:45   7:57/M
36                 Jonna Byars            Lubbock  TX   38       
1 F 35-39      39:55   7:59/M
37                 Chris Blazek           Wolfforth  TX 36       
2 M 35-39      40:22   8:04/M
38                 Adam Puckett           Lubbock  TX   41       
4 M 13-99      40:30   8:06/M
39                 Gary Evans             Lubbock  TX   32       
6 M 30-34      40:32   8:06/M
40                 Corby White            Farwell  TX   34       
7 M 30-34      40:34   8:07/M
41                 Tyler Trammel          Lubbock  TX   33       
8 M 30-34      40:44   8:09/M
42                 Clint Cechan           Lubbock  TX   28       
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6 M 25-29      40:44   8:09/M
43                 Whitney Smith          Lubbock  TAX  17       
3 F 16-19      41:24   8:17/M
44                 Leesa Price            Lubbock  TX   56       
1 F 55-59      41:34   8:19/M
45                 Johnny Haynes          Levelland  TX 23       
3 M 20-24      41:46   8:21/M
46                 Jessica McGill         Wolfforth  TX 15       
1 F 13-15      42:00   8:24/M
47                 Grace McGill           Wolfforth  TX 18       
4 F 16-19      42:01   8:24/M
48                 Tom Fallgren           Lubbock  TX   49       
5 M 13-99      42:02   8:24/M
49                 Damon Provence         Sudan  TX     61       
1 M 60-64      42:33   8:31/M
50                 Lindsay Grannan        Lubbock  TX   28       
2 F 25-29      42:41   8:32/M
51                 Nathan Ortiz           Lubbock  TX   23       
4 M 20-24      42:53   8:35/M
52                 Anthony Garza          Lubbock  TX   33       
9 M 30-34      42:55   8:35/M
53                 Keith Whitworth        Lubbock  TX   55       
1 M 55-59      42:56   8:35/M
54                 Brent Adcock           Anton  TX     49       
2 M 45-49      42:57   8:35/M
55                 Jim Deaver             Lubbock  TX   54       
6 M 13-99      43:01   8:36/M
56                 Emmanuel Ramirez       Lubbock  TX   29       
7 M 25-29      43:05   8:37/M
57                 Jaimie Davis           Muleshoe  TX  26       
3 F 25-29      43:23   8:41/M
58                 Norma Garcia           Lubbock  TX   43       
1 F 40-44      43:28   8:42/M
59                 Debbie Gelber          Lubbock  TX   43       
2 F 40-44      43:49   8:46/M
60                 Sam Wall               Slaton  TX    63       
2 M 60-64      43:54   8:47/M
61                 Ronnie Prigg           Lubbock  TX   61       
3 M 60-64      44:20   8:52/M
62                 Steve German           Lubbock  TX   55       
2 M 55-59      44:26   8:53/M
63                 Jody Dennis            Shallowater  T35       
2 F 35-39      45:13   9:03/M
64                 Erica Freeman          Shallowater  T34       
1 F 30-34      45:13   9:03/M
65                 Mandy Poklikuha        Lubbock  TX   34       
2 F 30-34      45:20   9:04/M
66                 Susanne Moore          Lubbock  TX   38       
3 F 35-39      46:04   9:13/M
67                 Cathy Paden            Slaton  TX    42       
3 F 40-44      46:13   9:15/M
68                 Ron Lubowicz           Lubbock  TX   69       
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1 M 65-69      46:20   9:16/M
69                 Coleman Williams       Lubbock  TX   26       
8 M 25-29      46:27   9:17/M
70                 Sean Anzaldua          Lubbock  TX   27       
9 M 25-29      46:46   9:21/M
71                 Jerry Adams            Lubbock  TX   36       
7 M 13-99      46:52   9:22/M
72                 Crystal Salazar        Lubbock  TX   33       
8 F 13-99      47:01   9:24/M
73                 Ali Nejat              Lubbock  TX   36       
3 M 35-39      47:23   9:29/M
74                 Ben Boston             Lubbock  TX   27      
10 M 25-29      47:30   9:30/M
75                 Mary Ann Rinehart      Lubbock  TX   48       
1 F 45-49      47:32   9:30/M
76                 Les Kinman             Lubbock  TX   47       
3 M 45-49      47:47   9:33/M
77                 Ernesto Cavazos        Plainview  TX 40       
6 M 40-44      48:20   9:40/M
78                 Mike Strum             Carlsbad  NM  61       
4 M 60-64      48:31   9:42/M
79                 Gorden Jenkins         Amarillo  TX  71       
1 M 70-99      48:36   9:43/M
80                 Julie Polk             Levelland  TX 47       
2 F 45-49      48:40   9:44/M
81                 Maritza Gamboa         Lubbock  TX   35       
4 F 35-39      48:49   9:46/M
82                 Deborah Bahme          Lubbock  TX   40       
4 F 40-44      49:22   9:52/M
83                 Brooke Hix             Lubbock  TX   32       
3 F 30-34      49:29   9:54/M
84                 Gwen Lappley           Lubbock  TX   50       
1 F 50-54      49:38   9:56/M
85                 Michelle Garcia        Lubbock  TX   36       
5 F 35-39      49:44   9:57/M
86                 Christy Villalobos     Lubbock  TX   35       
6 F 35-39      49:45   9:57/M
87                 Kaci Cechan            Lubbock  TX   28       
4 F 25-29      49:49   9:58/M
88                 Ian Scott-Fleming      Lubbock  TX   57       
3 M 55-59      50:07  10:01/M
89                 Lance Ward             Lubbock  TX   44       
8 M 13-99      50:13  10:03/M
90                 Amy McAlexander        Lubbock  TX   31       
4 F 30-34      50:15  10:03/M
91                 Heath Halford          Lubbock  TX   33      
10 M 30-34      50:33  10:07/M
92                 Gail Faries            Lebbock  TX   52       
2 M 50-54      50:46  10:09/M
93                 Pam Gaschen            Lubbock  TX   47       
3 F 45-49      50:58  10:12/M
94                 Shawna Wilson          Shallowater  T45       
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4 F 45-49      51:29  10:18/M
95                 Meagan Paris           Levelland  TX 19       
5 F 16-19      51:53  10:23/M
96                 Erin Dulin             Shallowater  T34       
5 F 30-34      52:11  10:26/M
97                 Stella Luera           Olton  TX     54       
2 F 50-54      52:31  10:30/M
98                 Zakri Redding          Lubbock  TX   23       
5 M 20-24      52:53  10:35/M
99                 Ashley Alexander       Lubbock  TX   28       
5 F 25-29      53:11  10:38/M
100                Rachel Behrens         Lubbock  TX   36       
7 F 35-39      53:44  10:45/M
101                April Covington        Lubbock  TX   28       
6 F 25-29      53:50  10:46/M
102                Hilary Halford         Lubbock  TX   36       
8 F 35-39      54:37  10:55/M
103                Marty Adcock           Anton  TX     52       
3 F 50-54      54:57  10:59/M
104                Teresa Tone            Lubbock  TX   45       
5 F 45-49      55:35  11:07/M
105                Mike Tone              Lubbock  TX   47       
4 M 45-49      55:36  11:07/M
106                James Livermore        Lubbock  TX   65       
2 M 65-69      55:42  11:08/M
107                Christopher Gscheidle  Wolfforth  TX 29       
9 M 13-99      55:45  11:09/M
108                Chris Bolinger         Lubbock  TX   34      
11 M 30-34      56:12  11:14/M
109                Byron Campbell         Lubbock  TX   29      
10 M 13-99      56:13  11:15/M
110                Becky Gomez            Lubbock  TX   39       
9 F 35-39      57:00  11:24/M
111                Laura Lappe            Lubbock  TX   46       
6 F 45-49      58:21  11:40/M
112                Etta Mayer             Lubbock  TX   63       
1 F 60-99      58:33  11:43/M
113                Sarah Gaxiola          Lubbock  TX   60       
2 F 60-99      58:39  11:44/M
114                Camille Osterkamp      Muleshoe  TX  34       
6 F 30-34      58:45  11:45/M
115                Jay Dulin              Shallowater  T38      
11 M 13-99      59:06  11:49/M
116                Shanna Faries          Lubbock  TX   27       
7 F 25-29    1:02:28  12:30/M
117                Chad Taska             Lubbock  TX   26      
11 M 25-29    1:04:50  12:58/M
118                Lory Taska             Lubbock  TX   25       
8 F 25-29    1:04:50  12:58/M
119                Jessie Aguilar-Redding Garland  TX   51       
9 F 13-99    1:05:33  13:07/M
120                Mike Kelley            Lubbock  TX   63       
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5 M 60-64    1:06:04  13:13/M
121    Gabriela Saldana       Lubbock  TX   48      10 F 
13-99    1:16:00  
122                Elizabeth Flores       Lubbock  TX   36      
10 F 35-39    1:20:39  16:08/M
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